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Term Dates 2025-26 

Autumn Term 2025 

Tuesday 2nd September – Friday 12th December 

Half Term: Monday 27th October – Friday 31st October 

INSET dates: Whole school - 2nd and 3rd September 
Roxborough Road - 22nd September & 25th November 

Kenton Road - 23rd September & 24th November 

 
Spring Term 2026 

Monday 5th January – Friday 27th March 

Half Term: Monday 16th February – Friday 20th February 

INSET dates: Whole school - 5th and 6th January 
Roxborough Road - 27th January & 16th March 

Kenton Road - 26th January & 17th March 

 
Summer Term 2026 

Monday 13th April – Friday 10th July 

Half Term: Monday 25th May – Friday 29th May 

INSET dates: Roxborough Road - 11th May & 30th June 

Kenton Road TBC - 12th May & 29th June 
 

 
Executive Headteacher: Cathy Taylor BSc (Hons), PGCE, MSc. 
Trustees: Geraldine Norris DL (Chair),  Kevin Barr, Richard Evans, Sue Fishburn,  
Simon Jones,  Anna Lenton, Jamie Storey, and Thomas Webster (Vice Chair) 
Registered Charity No. 1109947.  Company Registered in England and Wales No. 05385733 
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